SMD wire wound Common Mode Chip Inductor: P/N SCM3216F-I-series Rev. A Oct. 10, 2004. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
SMD Wire Wound EMI Common Mode Chip—SCM3216F-I series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part Number
Common Mode
Impedance
(Ω) (Typical)
@ 100MHz
Rated
Current
(mA)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Withstand
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
@125VdC
(MΩ) Min.
SCM3216F-900M 90 370 0.30
SCM3216F-161M 160 340 0.40
SCM3216F-261M 260 310 0.50
SCM3216F-601M 600 260 0.80
SCM3216F-102M 1000 230 1.00
SCM3216F-222M 2200 200 1.20
50 125 10
B. Mechanical Drawing:
C. Features:
1. Tolerance: M:±20.